ChevronTexaco
15 Smith Road
Midland, TX 79705

Vacuum Grayburg San Andreas Unit # 134 K- Vo s =34 e\q % o/

ea Coun ew Mexico 230 /S S
Lea County, New M 30/~ IR Y1y

268 2.68 3/4 1.31 3.52 3.52
508 240 1 1.75 4.20 7.72
747 2.39 3/4 1.31 3.14 10.85
993 246 1 1.75 431 15.16
1248 2.55 1/2 0.88 2.23 17.39
1551 3.03 1 1.75 5.30 22.69
2056 5.05 112 2.63 13.26 35.95
2564 5.08 3 5.25 26.67 62.62
2818 2.54 31/4 5.69 14.45 77.07
3104 2.86 2 3.50 10.01 87.08
3612 5.08 2112 4.38 22.23 109.30
4119 5.07 13/4 3.06 15.53 124.83

4450 331 21/4 3.94 13.03 137.86
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Michael Roghair - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the d ] day of ima%(, 2004 by

Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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\\ ‘é‘?‘, MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
Loay May 21, 2006




